ECL Finance, its Affiliates/Nominees and Co-investors as Identified by 

Edelweiss 

5.  Financial Assistance 

Proposed/Facility 
Subscription to Secured Non Convertible Debentures at par or a loan facility 

for aggregate face value of  up to Rs. 220,000,000/- (Rupee Twenty Two 

Crores only) to be issued on a private placement basis, subject to fulfillment 

of Conditions Precedent. 

6.  Minimum 

Subscription 

Rs. 10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs only) and thereafter in multiple of Rs. 

Rs. 10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs only). 

7.